

TITLE APPEAL 252 / 2014

Order no:52

Date : 22.09.2023

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal. Both appellant and respondent files hazira. Ld P.O is leave. It appears that LCR is not yet received. Call for LCR at once.

Fix, 08.01.2024 for hearing of appeal.

D/C

Additional District Judge
4th court ,Howrah
i/c