

Title Appeal No.162 of 2011

(CIS 252 of 2014)

Order No.53 dated 08-01-2024

Both sides file lawyer's haziras.

No LCR is received. Call for the same at once.

Fix 03-04-2024 for hearing of appeal.

Additional District Judge, 4th Court
Howrah, In-Charge