

Title appeal 252 / 2014

-

ORDER NUMBER :

DATE :01.07.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of this appeal .No LCR is received
Due to resolution of local bar the case is adjourned ..

Fix,02.08.2024 for hearing of appeal

Additional District & sessions Judge
4th Court ,Howrah