

title apepal 252 / 14 (162 / 2011) .

ORDER NUMBER : 09

DATE : 02.08.2024

Today is fixed for hearing of appeal .

Appellant files hazira .

NO LCR is received .

Call for the same at once .

Fix, 25.09.2024 for hearing of appeal.

Additional District & sessions Judge

4th Court ,Howrah

I/C